

Zip By Spree Hotels Mangala International



BY SPREE HOTELS
MANGALA INTERNATIONAL

GSTN NO : 33AGEPS1473R1ZU

INVOICE BILL

Guest Name : MR AJAY RAMDAS THAKARE

Page Number : Page 1 of 2

Address : WARD NO 4 NEAR GAYATRI MANSIR GANDHI NAGAR ARNI
YAVATMAL 445103
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

Invoice No : 2519

Bill Date : 18/08/22

Room No : 307

Reg No : 0

Company Name : ARISTON THERMO INDIA PVT LTD

Room Type/ Pax : EXE

No of Pax : 1

Billing Instructions : DIRECT

Arrival : 15-Aug-2022 20:55

GSTN Number :

Departure : 18-Aug-2022 5:53

Date	Ref. No	Description	GST SAC No#	Debit	Credit	Balance
15-Aug-22		Tariff /307	996311	2058.70		2058.70
15-Aug-22		Central GST @ 6.00%		123.52		2182.22
15-Aug-22		State GST @ 6.00%		123.52		2305.74
15-Aug-22		CONTINENTAL PLAN /CONTINENTAL PLAN	996331	185.00		2490.74
15-Aug-22		Central GST @ 2.50%		4.63		2495.37
15-Aug-22		State GST @ 2.50%		4.63		2500.00
15-Aug-22	1450	IN ROOM DINNING /IRD/GN / FOOD		211.44		2711.44
15-Aug-22	1450	Central GST @ 2.50%		5.28		2716.72
15-Aug-22	1450	State GST @ 2.50%		5.28		2722.00
15-Aug-22	1450	IN ROOM DINNING /IRD/GN / SOFT DRINKS		50.00		2772.00
15-Aug-22	1450	Central GST @ 9.00%		4.50		2776.50
15-Aug-22	1450	State GST @ 9.00%		4.50		2781.00
Day Total				2781.00	0.00	
16-Aug-22		Tariff /307	996311	1165.84		3946.84
16-Aug-22		Central GST @ 6.00%		69.95		4016.79
16-Aug-22		State GST @ 6.00%		69.95		4086.74
16-Aug-22		CONTINENTAL PLAN /CONTINENTAL PLAN	996331	185.00		4271.74
16-Aug-22		Central GST @ 2.50%		4.63		4276.37
16-Aug-22		State GST @ 2.50%		4.63		4281.00
16-Aug-22	1465	IN ROOM DINNING /IRD/GN / SOFT DRINKS		50.00		4331.00
16-Aug-22	1465	Central GST @ 9.00%		4.50		4335.50
16-Aug-22	1465	State GST @ 9.00%		4.50		4340.00
Day Total				1559.00	0.00	
17-Aug-22		Tariff /307	996311	1612.26		5952.26
17-Aug-22		Central GST @ 6.00%		96.74		6049.00
17-Aug-22		State GST @ 6.00%		96.74		6145.74
17-Aug-22		CONTINENTAL PLAN /CONTINENTAL PLAN	996331	185.00		6330.74
17-Aug-22		Central GST @ 2.50%		4.63		6335.37
17-Aug-22		State GST @ 2.50%		4.63		6340.00
17-Aug-22	1476	IN ROOM DINNING /IRD/GN / SOFT DRINKS		50.00		6390.00
17-Aug-22	1476	Central GST @ 9.00%		4.50		6394.50
17-Aug-22	1476	State GST @ 9.00%		4.50		6399.00
Day Total				2059.00	0.00	
Round Off						0.00
Grand Total INR				6399.00		6,399.00

Amount In Words : Rupees Six Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Nine Only

Bill Summary Details

Description	Amount
Tariff	4836.80
Central GST	322.88